226
92
85
/
21
E
A F15
35
,5
10,5÷15,5 2,5
17
5
30
0
8
26
1
28
11
SL
IM
 L
O
CK
 C
AS
E
m
m
15
SL
IM
 L
O
CK
 C
AS
E
m
m
15SECURITY LOCKS WITH GEAR MECHANISM MOVEMENTS series 1600S
CONSTRUCTIVE FEATURES:
Zinc and plasti c plated steel case and cover - Stainless steel forend - Nickel-plated special alloy self-centering dead bolt with lock-picking
system - Nickel-plated special alloy anti -noise latch bolt - Zinc-plated special alloy square spindle device  8 mm
WORKING:
Key driven dead bolt - Handle or key driven latch bolt.
HAND:
Reversible.
PROVIDED WITH:
2 roses cod. 0120 N, forend spacer cod. 0623 N (forend 25 mm) or 2 cod. 0625 N (forend 22 mm), cylinder screw, stainless steel fi xing
screws, assembling instructi ons.
DEAD AND ADJUSTABLE LATCH BOLT
Latch bolt interchangeable with roller bolt cod. 01435
COD. E F A Centre distance Throws
1600S.25.16 25 16 41 85 2 0,60 1 5
1600S.25.22 25 22 41 85 2 0,66 1 5
1600S.25.25 25 25 41 85 2 0,68 1 5
1600S.30.16 30 16 46 85 2 0,64 1 5
1600S.30.22 30 22 46 85 2 0,70 1 5
1600S.30.25 30 25 46 85 2 0,72 1 5
1600S.35.16 35 16 51 85 2 0,68 1 5
1600S.35.22 35 22 51 85 2 0,74 1 5
1600S.35.25 35 25 51 85 2 0,76 1 5
1600S.40.16 40 16 56 85 2 0,72 1 5
1600S.40.22 40 22 56 85 2 0,78 1 5
1600S.40.25 40 25 56 85 2 0,80 1 5
1620S.**.** - - - 92 - - - -